10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Come On

I'm A Ramblin' Man

Tight A$ (Raw Studio Mix)

Way Down the Old Plank Road (1926)
Leaving Home (1926)

Wildwood Flower (1928)

The Coo Coo Bird (1929)

Somewhere Down Below the Dixon Line...

Cowboy's Lament (52)

One Hour Ahead of the Posse (54)
Troublesome Waters

Feelin' Low

I've Just Seen A Face

Reason To Believe

Steam

Doc's Day

Pass Me By (If You're Only Passing Throu...

| Couldn't Be Me Without You
10 Top Of The Hour (instr)

On The Run

Gonna Be Movin'

Things Have Changed

Ride & Sway

Perfect Love

Death Letter Blues

Nobody Knows The Trouble | See
Shepherd's Cabbage

Sweet Hour Of Prayer

Black Mountain Rag

Santa Fe River (A Murder Ballad)

Island Paradise

Time
2:45
1:50
2:48
4:36
2:59
3:05
3:10
2:57
2:57
2:41
3:06
3:06
2:35
2:00
2:22
2:59
3:20
2:31
2:45
2:47
3:.04
2:55
3:30
3:02
3:33
5:04
3:02
2:15
2:19
1:54
3:48

6:00

Jun 7 2025 Random Routes

56 songs, 2.9 hours, 941.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Rolled Gold Plus

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)

Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M...
Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M...
Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M...
Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M...
Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M...
The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...
The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...
Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

There Is A Time: 1963-70
There Is A Time: 1963-70
Steam

Remedy

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Sparrow

Trains | Missed

Trains | Missed

Things Have Changed
Sweetheart of the Sun
Everywhere...Yet

Martin Scorsese Presents The Blues

20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...

Just One More
Just One More
Just One More
In Between

Voices In My Head
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Rolling Stones
Waylon Jennings
John Lennon

Uncle Dave Macon & Sam McGee
Charlie Poole & The North Carolina Ram...
The Carter Family
Clarence Ashley
Jimmie Rodgers

Burl lves

Burl lves

Howard Seratt

Ernie Chaffin

The Dillards

The Dillards

Deeper Shade Of Blue
Old Crow Medicine Show
Johnny Rodriquez
Johnny Rodriquez
Jeff Talmadge

Balsam Range

Balsam Range
Junkstar

The Greencards
Verlon Thompson
Son House

Dixie Hummingbirds
Balsam Gap

Balsam Gap

Balsam Gap

Ted Mcvay

Ted Mcvay
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Jun 7 2025 Random Routes

Name

If I Laugh

For My Sake_master 1
Sparrow

The Sounds Of Silence

Dixie McGuire

Road To Gundaghi / Waltzing Matilda [A...

Comin' In The Back Door
Things Can Only Get Better
It's Such A Pretty World Today
Wishful Thinking

Memories Are Made Of This
Houston

Raise A Ruckus

Honey, Honey

Rockin' Chair

Judgement Day

Hard Times Blues

The Gift

Between Me and the Road

I Will

The Twelfth Of Never

Teach Me How To Stay

The Times They Are A-Changin'

Wobbles

Time
3:20
3:44
2:51
3:09
3:53
3:03
2:16
5:01
2:33
2:46
2:19
2:43
3:16
2:24
4:04
3:13
345
4:24
3:13
4:.03
2:31
4:05
5:26

3:31

Album

Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea...

Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.

Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...

The Best Of The Baja Marimba Band
Cover Story

Billboard Top Country Hits 1967

Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...

Billboard Pop Memories 1955-59
Greatest Hits

Long Lost Suitcase

Long Lost Suitcase
Clapton

Clapton

Clapton

Hoodoo

Landmarks

North

Johnny's Greatest Hits
Where The Road Leads
The Proper Years [Disc 2]

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Cat Stevens

Deer Fellow

Simon & Garfunkel
Simon & Garfunkel
Chet Atkins

Chet Atkins

Baja Marimba Band
Love Canon

Wynn Stewart
Wynn Stewart
Dean Martin

Dean Martin

Tom Jones

Tom Jones & Imelda May

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

Tony Joe White
Helene Cronin
Matchbox Twenty

Johnny Mathis

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey

Bill Kirchen

Benmont Tench

Page 2 of 2



