## Jun 7 2025 Random Routes 56 songs, 2.9 hours, 941.1 MB

Nam	ne	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco	o Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Come	e On	1:50	Rolled Gold Plus	Rolling Stones
3 l'm A	Ramblin' Man	2:48	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
4 Tight	: A\$ (Raw Studio Mix)	4:36	Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)	John Lennon
5 Way I	Down the Old Plank Road (1926)	2:59	Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M	Uncle Dave Macon & Sam McGee
6 Leavii	ing Home (1926)	3:05	Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M	Charlie Poole & The North Carolina Ram
7 Wildv	wood Flower (1928)	3:10	Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M	The Carter Family
8 The C	Coo Coo Bird (1929)	2:57	Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M	Clarence Ashley
9 Some	ewhere Down Below the Dixon Line	2:57	Rough Guide to the Roots of Country M	Jimmie Rodgers
10 Cowb	boy's Lament (52)	2:41	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
11 One H	Hour Ahead of the Posse (54)	3:06	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
12 Troub	blesome Waters	3:06	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Howard Seratt
13 Feelir	n' Low	2:35	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Ernie Chaffin
14 l've Ju	ust Seen A Face	2:00	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
15 Reaso	on To Believe	2:22	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
16 Stean	n	2:59	Steam	Deeper Shade Of Blue
17 Doc's	s Day	3:20	Remedy	Old Crow Medicine Show
18 Pass I	Me By (If You're Only Passing Throu	2:31	Greatest Hits	Johnny Rodriquez
19 I Cou	ıldn't Be Me Without You	2:45	Greatest Hits	Johnny Rodriquez
20 10 To	op Of The Hour (instr)	2:47	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
21 On Th	he Run	3:04	Trains I Missed	Balsam Range
22 Gonn	na Be Movin'	2:55	Trains I Missed	Balsam Range
23 Thing	gs Have Changed	3:30	Things Have Changed	Junkstar
24 Ride a	& Sway	3:02	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
25 Perfe	ect Love	3:33	EverywhereYet	Verlon Thompson
26 Death	h Letter Blues	5:04	Martin Scorsese Presents The Blues	Son House
27 Nobo	ody Knows The Trouble I See	3:02	20th Century Masters: The Millennium C	Dixie Hummingbirds
28 Shepl	herd's Cabbage	2:15	Just One More	Balsam Gap
29 Swee	et Hour Of Prayer	2:19	Just One More	Balsam Gap
30 Black	Mountain Rag	1:54	Just One More	Balsam Gap
31 Santa	a Fe River (A Murder Ballad)	3:48	In Between	Ted Mcvay
32 Island	d Paradise	6:00	Voices In My Head	Ted Mcvay

## Jun 7 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 If I Laugh	3:20 Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea	Cat Stevens
34 For My Sake_master 1	3:44	Deer Fellow
35 Sparrow	2:51 Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.	Simon & Garfunkel
36 The Sounds Of Silence	3:09 Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.	Simon & Garfunkel
37 Dixie McGuire	3:53 The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi	Chet Atkins
38 Road To Gundaghi / Waltzing Matilda [A	3:03 The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi	Chet Atkins
39 Comin' In The Back Door	2:16 The Best Of The Baja Marimba Band	Baja Marimba Band
40 Things Can Only Get Better	5:01 Cover Story	Love Canon
41 It's Such A Pretty World Today	2:33 Billboard Top Country Hits 1967	Wynn Stewart
42 Wishful Thinking	2:46 Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard	Wynn Stewart
43 Memories Are Made Of This	2:19 Billboard Pop Memories 1955-59	Dean Martin
44 Houston	2:43 Greatest Hits	Dean Martin
45 Raise A Ruckus	3:16 Long Lost Suitcase	Tom Jones
46 Honey, Honey	2:24 Long Lost Suitcase	Tom Jones & Imelda May
47 Rockin' Chair	4:04 Clapton	Eric Clapton
48 Judgement Day	3:13 Clapton	Eric Clapton
49 Hard Times Blues	3:45 Clapton	Eric Clapton
50 The Gift	4:24 Hoodoo	Tony Joe White
51 Between Me and the Road	3:13 Landmarks	Helene Cronin
52 I Will	4:03 North	Matchbox Twenty
53 The Twelfth Of Never	2:31 Johnny's Greatest Hits	Johnny Mathis
54 Teach Me How To Stay	4:05 Where The Road Leads	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
55 The Times They Are A-Changin'	5:26 The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
56 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench